
Looking for
assistance paying

for child care?

We are here to help!

Apply today to see if you qualify.
Available for parents who are
working, going to school, or

seeking employment.

Eligibility

Family
Size

Family
Monthly
Income

Family
Yearly

Income

1 - 2

3

4

5

6

7

$6,595

$7,472

$8,712

$10,106

$11,500

$11,761

$79,143

$89,660

$104,544

$121,271

$137,998

$141,134

If you receive benefits from any of the
following services, you may qualify for
child care assistance.

Medi-Cal
CalFresh 
California Food Assistance Program 
California Special Supplemental Nutrition 
 Program for Women, Infants, 
 and Children (WIC) 
The Federal Food Distribution Program 
 on Indian Reservations 
Head Start 
Early Head Start 
CalWORKs

Verification of current enrollment and income
documentation are required.

Contact RCCC to Apply!
Call our office at (707) 263-4688

or email childcare@ncoinc.org


