Looking for assistance paying for child care?

We are here to help!

Apply today to see if you qualify. Available for parents who are working, going to school, or seeking employment.

If you receive benefits from any of the following services, you may qualify for child care assistance.

- Medi-Cal
- CalFresh
- California Food Assistance Program
- California Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC)
- The Federal Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations
- Head Start
- Early Head Start
- CalWORKs

Verification of current enrollment and income documentation are required.

Contact RCCC to Apply!

Call our office at (707) 263-4688 or email childcareencoinc.org





Eligibility

Family Size	Family Monthly Income	Family Yearly Income
1 - 2	\$6,595	\$ 79,143
3	\$ 7,472	\$89,660
4	\$8,712	\$104,544
5	\$10,106	\$121,271
6	\$11,500	\$137,998
7	\$11,761	\$141,134